
Rd 1 1/05/2017 (Mon) Rd 8 19/06/2017 (Mon) Rd 15 7/08/2017 
LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Grey LWC Grey v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Grey

4/05/2017 (Thur) 22/06/2017 (Thur) 10/08/2017 
LWC Bandits v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Bandits LWC Bandits v LWC Raiders
LWC Blue v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Black
Exeter Black v Exeter White Exeter White v Exeter Black Exeter Black v Exeter White

Rd 2 8/05/2017 (Mon) Rd 9 26/06/2017 (Mon) Rd 16 14/08/2017 
LWC Grey LWC Bandits LWC Bandits LWC Grey LWC Grey LWC Bandits

11/05/2017 (Thur) 29/06/2017 (Thur) 17/08/2017 
LWC Raiders v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v Exeter Black
LWC Black v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Raiders v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC Raiders
Exeter White v LWC Blue LWC Blue v Exeter White Exeter White v LWC Blue

Rd 3 15/05/2017 (Mon) Rd 10 3/07/2017 (Mon) Rd 17 21/08/2017 
LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Blue

18/05/2017 (Thur) 6/07/2017 (Thur) 24/08/2017 
LWC Bandits v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC Bandits LWC Bandits v LWC Black
LWC Raiders v Exeter White Exeter White v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v Exeter White
Exeter Black v LWC Grey LWC Grey v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Grey

Rd 4 22/05/2017 (Mon) Rd 11 10/07/2017 (Mon) Rd 18 28/08/2017 
LWC Grey v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Grey LWC Grey v LWC Raiders

25/05/2017 (Thur) 13/07/2017 (Thur) 31/08/2017 
LWC Black v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Black LWC Black v Exeter Black
LWC Blue v LWC Bandits LWC Bandits v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Bandits
Exeter White v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v Exeter White Exeter White v LWC Flaming Devils

Rd 5 29/05/2017 (Mon) Rd 12 17/07/2017 (Mon) Rd 19 4/09/2017 
LWC Grey v Exeter White Exeter White v LWC Grey LWC Grey v Exeter White

1/06/2017 (Thur) 20/07/2017 (Thur) 7/09/2017 
LWC Bandits v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Bandits LWC Bandits v LWC Flaming Devils
LWC Raiders v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Black
Exeter Black v LWC Blue LWC Blue v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Blue

Rd 6 5/06/2017 (Mon) Rd 13 24/07/2017 (Mon) Rd 20 11/09/2017 
LWC Black v LWC Grey LWC Grey v LWC Black LWC Black v LWC Grey

8/06/2017 (Thur) 27/07/2017 (Thur) 14/09/2017 
LWC Flaming Devils v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v Exeter Black
LWC Blue v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Raiders
Exeter White v LWC Bandits LWC Bandits v Exeter White Exeter White v LWC Bandits

Rd 7 13/06/2017 (Tue) Rd 14 31/07/2017 (Tue) Rd 21 18/09/2017 
LWC Grey v LWC Blue LWC Blue v LWC Grey LWC Grey v LWC Blue

15/06/2017 (Thur) 3/08/2017 (Thur) 21/09/2017 
LWC Raiders v LWC Flaming Devils LWC Flaming Devils v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Flaming Devils
LWC Black v Exeter White Exeter White v LWC Black LWC Black v Exeter White
Exeter Black v LWC Bandits LWC Bandits v Exeter Black Exeter Black v LWC Bandits

WEEK MATCH / NAME TEAM 1 V TEAM 2 VENUE DATES

Mon 25/09/2017 (A) Qualifying Final 2nd v 3rd
Team Highest on 
Ladder to Host (2nd)

Open Snooker 
Championhips

Sat Aug 5th & 
Sun Aug 6th (If 
Req) LWC

Mon 25/09/2017 (B) Elimination Final 4th v 5th
Team Highest on 
Ladder to Host (4th)

Thur 28/09/2017 (C) 2nd Semi Final 1st v Winner of Match A
Team Highest on 
Ladder to Host (1st)

Billiards 2017/18
Exepected 
Thurs 26/10

Thur 28/09/2017 (D) 1st Semi Final Loser of Match A v Winner of Match B LWC
Mon 2/10/2017 (E) Preliminary Final Loser of Match C v Winner of Match D LWC
Thur 5/10/2017 (F) Grand Final Winner of Match C v Winner of Match E LWC
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